TR REN N SRRl L
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-25-105-010

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

102.59 FT

ADDRESS
oF

1 VANCO PLAT ALL

PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

L=9=70
19-26-73
8-10-76

7-16-87
9-30-98

GRAM LARRY E & PHYLLIS J
FOSTER, ALAN L & MARSHA M

CRAFT, DANNY J
KLINE ROBERT L & PAULA M

KLINE PAULA M
KLINE DOUG & JUDY

Gl 16,
C.F. 193§>

SURV DEED C.F. 23.50
Qcp NO C.F.

SP 36,000




